[ STANDARD TORM 30, JULY 1966 Gt | o
Gintra siavices sommesisanion | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACY

MO rOL MG (o) Cra) Vo06100 ' ]

® AMENDWENT MODEICATION NO 2 vy Dlhe: 3 BQUAIION /PURCHASTE RIOUEST NO 4 PRONCY NO (I wppinahie)
Seven (7) \

3 SSULD By CoDE | 6 ADMINISTERED BY (If sther thaw block 3) oDl ]

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONTRACION CODE | | FACILITY CODE | ¢

NAME AND ADDRESS - AMENDMENT OF

- [ 7] soucnanon no

Press Intelligence, Inc.
tswee, ay. 1341 G Street, N.W.
wed zp—  Washington, DC 20005 i) Commeacronote wo NRC-10-81-357

Code)
o J oareo_ 10/31/80 _ rcor bimt 11)

DATED e (See block 9)

P THIS BLOCKE APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Dh-&u sontze o sl " ded os set forth in block 12 mwwm.«h‘hmoudw-D...W,Dnm.-m“
Oferornn must acknowiedge of thi d prior 1o the how ond dote specified n the sol. Lot o, ded, by =ne of the foliowing methods
(0] By ugring ond ® oper of this dment; (b) By acknowled wt of this dment on soch copy of the ofer submitied. of (¢] By seporote lefer or telegrom

which inciudes o reb to the solic one dment b lMU‘ oF 'Ol.l ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVID AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUF OFFER. I, by virtue of ths amendment you desre 1o thange on ofler sheady whbmMed such chonge moy be mode by telegrom
o leter, provided such telegrom or lemer mokes referen i3 1o the solicdolion ond this amendment, ond o receved prior to W opening hour ond dote specifod

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Jf required )

48-20-25-5-12 31¥9200.402 DEOBLIGATE: $11,596.82

11 THIS MOCK AFPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
h)DMMO"otuumdwnmn iy i PL—
The Changes w! forth in block 12 ore mode to the chove numbered contract/ order
(o) D The cbove numbered comtract/order i modifed 1o reflect the administiative chonges T.oucmm n poyng office, oppropriotion dota, et ) set forth i block 12
mutual agreement
() This Supplemental Agreement s entered nto pursvant to avthornty of
® modifies the cbove numbered controct os set forth in block 12

12 DESCRIFI.W OF AMENDMENT/MOD'FICATION

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $11,596.82
remzining in the contract.

A total amount of $47,995.18 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amcunt obligated under this contract is
decreased from $59,592.00 to $47,995.18.

8302240079 830217
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-81-357 PDR

Excopt on -o—“ mo' oll 1er n ond uaad tions of the ‘NvM.M th onu‘ " Nul 8. o8 heretotore changed remom unchanged ond B Nll force ond ofect

13 S oy

w&;a.em 1S NOT REQUIRED [X] coNTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN ™S oocuscm ano srome 4 _,,:7\15” ISSUING OFFICE

, OFFE P Tl 17, UNTED STATES OF AMERICA 4 e
Py T 77 ol g —
LA R g skl B Y rhsie A : A 4 RS —

e of per.on ndbwpl 20 P & “
AND TITLE OF soou( (yp or promi. 16 DATE SIGNED '8 NAME OF CONTRACTING ONKfu ( Tupe er priwt) 1§ DATE SIGNID
PRESS INTELL vE iiC. by Timothy F. Hagah 2//7?83
1341 & S‘Jl".l v rea ? v 3 T

30-101  \Washinston, 2.C. zJ005




